52 43 FORM No. 890A—Oregon Trust Deed Series—AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING 120-DAY NOTICE.	Vol. M83 Page 696		
4 19351 AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING NOTICE OF SALE TO GRANTOR, SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO GRANTOR AND PERSON REQUESTING NOTICE			
STATE OF OREGON, County ofMultnomah, ss:			
I, NEVA T. CAMPBELL , being first of At all times hereinafter mentioned I was and now am a resider over the age of eighteen years and not the beneficiary or his succes notice of sale given under the terms of that certain trust deed describe I gave notice of the sale of the real property described in the au by registered or certified mail to each of the following named persons	ssor in interest named in the attached original ed in said notice. ttached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof		
NAME	ADD NOT		
Lawrence A. McFall, Jr.	2220 Oregon Avenue Klamath Falls, OR 97601		
Said persons include the grantor in the trust deed, any successor in interest to the grantor whose ir appears of record or of whose interest the trustee or the beneficiary has actual notice, and any person required notice as provided in ORS 86.785.			
Subscribed and sworn to before me this			
	August 1982 Zeulah, Mauce		
(SEAL) Notary Public for Or	August 1982 Seulah, Hallce egon. My commission expires 3-11-85		
	August 1982 egon. My commission expires 3-11-85 signature, should be attached to the toregoing attidavit. STATE OF OREGON, County of		

•	Ion Trust Deed Series.	SESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, CRECCH STA
Reference is made to that each	TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE tain trust deed made by Lawrence A. Mc	PORTLAND CONFORTLAND CREECH STAC
M	tain trust deed made by Lawrence A	697 ⁽⁵
Mountain Title Compa in favor of United States	ny National Bank of Oregon	Fall, Jr.
in favor of United States	lly No.1.	and a second
dated November 17	acional Bank of Oregon	, as grantor, to
Klamath , 19	, recorded November 10	, as trustee,
the the ArBERT WENT to burght and	National Bank of Oregon 77, recorded November 18 ty, Oregon, in bookforest/volume No M77 KARKNA state, to-wit:	19.77 in the most is beneficiary,
property situated in said car	MEXNX	at page 22551
	state to with a condition of the cate which a condition of the condition o	
Lot 3 in ny		escribed real
Oregon, according i	Buena Vista Addition	
the County Clork	Buena Vista Addition to the C the official plat thereof on f lamath County, Oregon	ity of Klamath a se
-1 cierk of K	lamath County, Orogan	file in the off:
HAVING THE PROPERTY AN	Buena Vista Addition to the C the official plat thereof on f lamath County, Oregon.	in the office of
ANDI HALI AL	JURESS OF. 2222	
		2
by said trust deed and a notice of the		
the default for which the foreclosure is	ilt has been recorded nursuoatid real property	to satisfy the state
Monthly installments of s	stee have elected to sell the said real property ilt has been recorded pursuant to Section 86.733 made is grantor's failure to pay when due the p 202.00 each, including escrow	(3) of Oregon Review 10
real property taxes. FHA	202.00 each, including one	following sums:
browning with the instal	in this been recorded pursuant to Section 86.735 made is grantor's failure to pay when due the pay 202.00 each, including escrow insurance premiums and hazard lment due October 1, 1981, and ue August 1, 1982, plus late of tallment not	deposit for
nrough the installment d	Iment due October 1 1001	insurance premiume
or \$5.00 each on each inch	ue August 1, 1982, plus lat	continuing
ate thereof.	Insurance premiums and hazard Iment due October 1, 1981, and the August 1, 1982, plus late of tallment not paid within 15 da efficiary has declared all obligations come in	charges in the amount
and navable said default the ben	efficiary has declared all obligations secured by s ing, to-wit: interest thereon from Sentors	lys following the due
and payable, said sums being the follown 18,778.59, together with	ing, to-wit: interest thereon from Septembri til paid, plus trustee's fees sums advanced by the second	ene que
ate of 8 5% together with	interest thereon from Septembri til paid, plus trustee's fees sums advanced by the beneficia	aid trust deed immediately due
erms of spid	sums advanced by the beneficiation of the sums advanced by the beneficiation of the sum	er 1, 1981 at the
foreclosure crust deed,	including by the beneficia	aru s rees,
WURDER CILLE FEDORE	J an uuvance in the	- resumine to the
t the house to a second lereby is d	IVAD AL	4133.00 tor
	Stant the stee will on T	
the City of Ki	as established by Section 187	1983.
iction to the highest Liamath Falls	Country 121	110, Oregon Revised Statutes,
ower to convey at the time	interest in the article and the	
in and the costs and	- and the execution of the security of the	with any i had
provide any person named in Said	or sale, including a second deed, to sati	isty the former in the the
and the trust dood	Our Or Oregon Revised Charge by t	he trustus M
d attorney's fees as provid	ed after the execution of said trust deed, together ses of sale, including a reasonable charge by t 86.760 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the r stated by payment to the beneficiary of the en any time prior to five days before the date set for the gender includes the feminine and the neutre	ight to have the foreclosure
In construing this notice the	in not then be due had no default occurred) toge my time prior to five days before the date set for fine gender includes the feminine and the neute ccessor in interest to the grantor as well as any by said trust deed; the words "trusted"	the amount then due (other
ral, the word "grantor" includes	ny time prior to five days before the date set for ine gender includes the feminine and the neute ccessor in interest to the grantor as well as any by said trust deed; the words "trustee" and	or said and trustee's
pecting any successful to the performance of which is secured	Ine gender includes the feminine and the neute ccessor in interest to the grantor as well as any by said trust deed; the words "trustee" and 10.82	T, the singular is a s
secured successors in interest, if any	by said trust deed; the words "the	other person owing
DATED August 20		"beneficiary" include their
-2 magust 30		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1. Co	the second s
e of Oregon, County of	Sugar	
of Oregon, County of I, the undersigned, certify that I am the pregoing is a count of the second	Successor Trustee	
bregoing is a complete and exact and the	Successor Trustee	
T, the undersigned, certify that I am the pregoing is a complete and exact copy of TATE OF OFFICE	the original trustee's notion	'e named truste
TATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF hereby certify that the	e e nonce or sale.	and traslee and that
ecord on the	within instrument	
id duly recorded in the	Jan A.D 1999	and files a
1 recorded in Vol_M8	33, of Mtgo at 3:39	O'Clock
	on page96	C10CKM,
0.0-	KLAMATH :ss within instrument was received JanA.D., 19 <u>83</u> at <u>3:39</u> 33, of <u></u> on pag696 EVEEDYN BIEHNGOOM	•
e \$ <u> 8.00</u>	- COUNTY CLE	RK
	by Dy Mit Maria	
		Deputy
	EVELYN BIEHN COUNTY CLE by <u>Jones</u> Michael	Deputy